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8"XB"X16" STANDARD
CMU U-BLOCK BOND
BEAM WITH 1-#4
* CONTINUOUS ——==1

1/2° FRS STUCCO

OVER 8°X8"X16" .
STANDARD CMU —=]l{_
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GALVANIZED TRUSS
TYPE HORIZONTAL
JOINT REINFORCING
AT 16" 0.C. VERTICAL

#5 DOWEL AT 32°
0.C. ALTERNATE
HOOKS INTO FOOTING.
MIN. 40 BAR DIAMETER

CAP TO VERTICAL REINF.

SECTION
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W DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE, PER |
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EXISTING
ELEC. METER

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: VB, TABLE 503, B (OFFICE),
AND CLASSIFICATION | R-2 (APARTMENT), S-2, (STORAGE)

ALLOWABLE HEIGHT | TABLE 503
AND BUILDING AREA | 2 STORY, 7,000 S.F.

SQUARE FOOTAGE OFFICE = 106 S.F.
1ST FLOOR APARTMENT = 694 S.F.
2ND FLOOR APARTMENT = 257 SF.
STORAGE = 15,430 SF.

; TOTAL = 16,487 S.F.

FIRE—-RESISTANT NOT REQUIRED PER SECTION

RATING REQUIREMENTS| 302.3.1, NON—-SEPARATED USES
OCC. B, R-2, S-2

OCCUPANT LOAD _
OFFICE: 106 SF/100 = 1 OCC.
APARTMENT ___ 11,057 SF/200 = 5 OCC.
___ | TOTAL =_9 OCCUPANTS
DESIGN LOADS.
ot _ROOF LVE LOAD 20 PSF_(NON-REDUCABLE)
_ 20 EXISTING AT
S Lrraree oS WIND LOAD 75 _MPH
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NEW MEXICO

ALBUQUERQUE,

SITE PLAN
PROJECT #0542

EXISTING
BUILDING

2

i

:WATER WORLD CARWASH - STORAGE

REVISION DAT

04-13-06

— TR Q-8-A REPL OF TRS Q-6. Q-7 & Q-8 ATRISCO
BUSINESS PARK UNIT 4 CONT 1.4412 AC+-/82,779 SQ. FT +

N 2 = SU1T For IP
\ | | = LOT AREA (TRACT Q6) = 41,063 SF., 3.23 AC.
[T g " LOT AREA (TRACT Q8) = 62779 SF., 323 AC.
4 . -
T Y ol TOTAL LOT AREA = 103,842 SF., 2.38 ACRES
i g8, N\ Al ING BULDING AREA = =4,094 SF.
O - ARTMENT M2 %) 248 gl NEW BUILDING AREA = -16,487 SF.
1057 SF. 2l =8 @ | :
e d REQUIRED:
9107 N 892022 W B3.261 x 15% = 12,489 SF. OF LANDSCAPING
19 | PROVDED: e
12,489 PLUS SF._OF LS. (REF: LANDSCAPING PLAN)
| PARKING CALCULATIONS
L OFFICE = 106 SF./200 = 1 SPACES
. | APARTMENT =1 1/2 PER BATH = 3 SPACES
///// ////////// [ TOTAL_PARKING REQUIRED = 4_SPACES
/ () —_PROVIDED _ 4_SPACES (1_HC VAN)

%

N\

- TR Q-6-A-1 PLAT OF TRS Q-6-A-1 & Q-7-A-1
ATRICSO BUSINESS PARK UNIT 4 CONT 0.9416 AC M/L OR
41,016 SF M/L

N

N

|~ 24-0§

NOTE:
PREMISE ID ADDRESS SHALL BE LEGIBLE AND VISIBLE FROM

THE STREET FRONTING THE PROPERTY AND SHALL

Lo LIGHTING.

/ | i | - CONTRAST TO ITS BACKGROUND.
/ 1 i ’ A L ALL EXTERIOR SITE LIGHTING TO BE SHIELDED DOWN

O KEYED NOTES

EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER.

( IN FEET )

AN

EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK.
EXISTING POLE MOUNTED SIGNAGE
EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT.
6' CONCRETE SIDEWALK.
- 6" CMU FENCE WITH CMU PILASTERS
AT 10'-0" 0.C., TYPICAL.
6" RAISED CURB, TYPICAL.
2'-0" RADIUS, TYPICAL.
PAINTED PARKING STRIPE, PER C.0.A. STANDARDS.
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rder is required for an
public improvments. ;

APPROVAL:

Is on Infrastructure Lis
DRC plans with a
or for construction ¢
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ADMINISTRATIVE A,

&

. PAINTED HC. SYMBOL, PER C.0.A. STANDARDS.

PAINTED HC. ACCESSIBLE STRIPE AISLE, PER C.0.A.

STANDARDS.

. HC. ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP, TYPICAL.

. HC. PARKING SIGNAGE, TYPICAL.

. 25' LONG WROUGHT IRON AUTOMATIC SLIDING GATE.

. 25" LONG WROUGHT IRON SLIDING GATE.

. LANDSCAPING AREA, REF: LANDSCAPING PLAN.

. 6" HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE (FUTURE EXPANSION IN R/W)

. WALL MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUSHER, REF: PLAN, TYPICAL.

. EXISTING VACUUM ISLAND.

. EXISTING TREE/LANDSCPAPING.

. EXISIING ADVERTISEMENT SIGN.

. EXISIING COIN OPERATED AIR COMPRESSOR.

. SHIELDED WALL PAC, LIGHT FIXTURE.

. FIRE EXTINGUISHER 2A-10-BC EVERY 75'

. KNOX-BOX PURCHASED AND INSTALLED BY OWNER
FOR FIRE DEPT. USE TO GAIN ACCESS TO COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY. VERIFY LOCATION

AB Chairpe te ; BY FIRE DEPT.
¢ Envi f i , 26. NEW FIRE PRIVATE HYDRANT.

’Enveronmentol Health, if necessary 5 26. NEW FIRE PRIATE +
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